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Thu, 29 Jan 	 Kick off new season
	 Pitches collaborative projects

Mon, 23 Feb	 Prof. Dr. Heinz-Peter Schlemmer (FSP E)
	 Fighting prostate cancer:  
	 imaging research from early steps to clinical guidelines
Thu, 19 Mar	 Dr. Sigrid Carlsson (FSP C)
	 Advances in prostate cancer screening

Mon, 20 Apr	 Dr. Dr. Franziska Blaeschke (FSP D)
	 Engineering immune cells with CRISPR

Mon, 18 May	 Prof. Dr. Niels Halama (FSP D)
	 Ovarian cancer immuno-microenvironment:  
	 immunometabolic orchestration via lipid-laden macrophages
Tue, 23 Jun	 Prof. Dr. Stefan Wiemann (FSP B)
	 Crosstalk between tumor and stromal cells triggers a  
	 persister phenotype in triple negative breast cancer
Mon, 27 Jul	 Prof. Dr. Dr. Peter Huber (FSP E)
	 Desired and adverse effects of cancer radiotherapy

Wed, 23 Sep	 Dr. Karol Nowicki-Osuch (FSP C)
	 A natural experiment in cancer initiation:  
	 insights from gastro-oesophageal tissues
Mon, 26 Oct	 Prof. Dr. Hannelore Monyer (FSP A)
	 How does inhibition support memory?

Mon, 23 Nov	 Prof. Dr. Jeroen Krijgsveld (FSP B)
	 Cancer proteomics: from tissues to single cells

Thu, 17 Dec	 Dr. Lena Kutscher (FSP B)
	 Neurodevelopmental principles underlying pediatric brain cancer formation


